General information about company

Scrip code 520021

NSE Symbol OMAXAUTO

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE090BO01011

Name of the company OMAX AUTOS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 })Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of Ili;)r.t 1Of No. Of Total nos Sharcholding as a I\iumbe; of V(?:.ing l;)i<ghts held in each

Category Nos. Of full.y paid | pai d-}lllp shares shares " | % of total no. of | €258 O secunt ies (1X)

Category | of sharcholders | up equity | equity underlylng held (VIT) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights

@ shareholder (11l shares shares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
T held (V) | held Receipts V)t (VI 1957) (VI As a | ass eg: | Class % of

eld (IV) (\C/) (V1) (W) (VD % of (A+B+C2) |y : egry Total (A+B+C)

Promoter

(A) l(zcromoter 19 12257619 12257619 | 57.31 12257619 12257619 | 57.31
Group

B) Public 14263 9130594 9130594 |42.69 9130594 9130594 |42.69
Non

© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 14282 21388213 21388213 | 100 21388213 21388213 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of S%l ezires d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Locked in ptﬁ ged or
. : ; otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylpg assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying . . . o (XI11I) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( ’
Outstanding . - held in
D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A o
convertible . . sa sa [dematerialized
n securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDH(X)Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (ATB+C2) (a) |Shares|(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) I(S'Lromoter 5731 12257619
Group
B) Public 42.69 8839824
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 21097443




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o .
of No. Of Total nos. | 25 2 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
: underlying | held g g 0
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VIT) = (calculated as asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Regei tSI’y (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares Vi) p (VY (VI) 1957) (VII) | Class eg: | Class | Totgl
held As a % of X egly Tota Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
9] Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | | ¢ 7743685 7743685 |36.21 7743685 7743685 |36.21
undivided Family
) Any Other 3 4513934 4513934 |21.1 4513934 4513934 |21.1
(specify)
(Sg’('lT)Otal 19 12257619 12257619 | 57.31 12257619 12257619 | 57.31
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 19 12257619 12257619 | 57.31 12257619 12257619 | 57.31
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)1)HA)
(@)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 14 3577 5267348 5267348 | 24.63 5267348 5267348 | 24.63
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
(a(ii)) Individuals - ii. 28 2232689 2232689 |10.44 2232689 2232689 |10.44

Individual




shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2

lakhs.
© Any Other 658 1630557 1630557 | 7.62 1630557 1630557 | 7.62
(specity)
(Sél;bégmal 14263 9130594 9130594 | 42.69 9130594 9130594 | 42.69
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 14263 9130594 9130594 | 42.69 9130594 9130594 | 42.69
B)2)HB)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 14282 21388213 21388213 | 100 21388213 21388213 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
14282 21388213 21388213 | 100 21388213 21388213 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh. Locked in pledged or
0 No. of 0. L7 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . " (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A o
convertible securities and . - sa Sa | dematerialized
. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2) 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a’0 No. |total | No. | total
(a) |Shares|(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) 36.21 7743685
(d) 21.1 4513934
(Sl‘;b‘TOtal (A) 57.31 12257619
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 57.31 12257619
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AM+HA)2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(ai)) 24.63 4980678
(a(ii)) 10.44 2232689
(e) 7.62 1626457
(33“)"‘T°tal (B) 42.69 8839824




Total Public 42.69 8839824
Shareholding

B)=B)(1)+

B)2)+B)3)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

ATB+C2) 100 21097443
Total (A+B+C 100 21097443

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JATENDER
KUMAR
MEHTA

RAVINDER
KUMAR
MEHTA

S K MEHTA
HUF

S M MEHTA
HUF

VIVEK
MEHTA

DEVASHISH
MEHTA

ATUL MEHTA

PAN (IT)

ACDPMO6847N

ABQPMS8840B

AABHS3609E

AAIHS6216E

AAXPM2685C

BABPMS5536K

ADQPM6653C

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2312556

993782

951300

872950

678256

510000

465732

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

2312556

993782

951300

872950

678256

510000

465732

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.81

4.65

445

4.08

3.17

2.38

2.18

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2312556

993782

951300

872950

678256

510000

465732

Class eg:y

Total

2312556

993782

951300

872950

678256

510000

465732

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.81

4.65

4.45

4.08

3.17

2.38

2.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)




No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.81

4.65

4.45

4.08

3.17

2.38

2.18

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2312556

993782

951300

872950

678256

510000

465732

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KIRAN
MEHTA

USHA
MEHTA

AMIT
MEHTA

NIDHI
MEHTA

JK MEHTA
HUF

SATENDRA
MOHAN
MEHTA

S K MEHTA

PAN (IT)

AFQPM4561D

AATPM2144C

AASPMS5886C

AFQPM7250P

AABHIJ9114P

ABBPMS&879K

ABBPMS&8876G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

201600

200000

180000

145272

83500

78237

64200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

201600

200000

180000

145272

83500

78237

64200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.94

0.94

0.84

0.68

0.39

0.37

03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securit

ies (IX)

Class eg:X

201600

200000

180000

145272

83500

78237

64200

Class eg:y

Total

201600

200000

180000

145272

83500

78237

64200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.94

0.94

0.84

0.68

0.39

0.37

0.3

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)




No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.94

0.94

0.84

0.68

0.39

0.37

03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

201600

200000

180000

145272

83500

78237

64200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

15

16

17

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAVINDER MEHTA HUF

VEDANJALI MEHTA

WARUN MEHTA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AADHR7965N

BDRPMO0212P

AFLPM9412L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4500

1800

7743685

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD

4500

1800

7743685

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.01

36.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg:X

4500

1800

7743685

Class eg:y

Total

4500

1800

7743685

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

0.01

36.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.01

36.21

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4500

1800

7743685

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Forerunner Capital Investments
Limited

Dimension Electronics
Private Ltd

Gold River Realtors Private

Limited

PAN (IT)

AAACF4759N

AABCDI113D

AACCGT950L

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4272161

146662

95111

4513934

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

4272161

146662

95111

4513934

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.97

0.69

0.44

21.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4272161

146662

95111

4513934

Class eg:y

Total

4272161

146662

95111

4513934

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.97

0.69

0.44

21.1

No. Of Shares




Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

19.97

0.69

0.44

21.1

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4272161

146662

95111

4513934

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Lakshmi Narain Goel

Santosh Sitaram Goenka

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAAPGI1380M

AACPG6728R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

235100

611660

846760

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

235100

611660

846760

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.1

2.86

3.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (

IX)

Class eg: X

235100

611660

846760

Class eg:y

Total

235100

611660

846760

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.1

2.86

3.96

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.1

2.86

3.96

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

235100

611660

846760

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

ils of the SBO Details of the registered owner the reporting company, whether direct or indirect™: Date
. creat
Whether by virtue of: ‘
;?Sglort Nationality II;ez)ss%)nort Nationality - acqu
) (Applicable ) (Applicable Rights on E : O_f )
case of . . . case of . . . di ib bl E . X€rcise signi
i | PAN Nationality | in case of | Name | PAN Nationality | in case of Voting Istributable | Exercise | e
a . Any other a . Any other Shares | . dividend or |of . bene:
foreign . foreign : rights h | significant | ;o
e is selected) tional is selected) any other | control |, o o o
nationa nationa distribution
der JK
lar [ ACDPM6847N India Mehta | AABHI9114P India 11 No No 02-09
ta HUF
Total: | 11 0 0




