General information about company	
Scrip code	520021
NSE Symbol	OMAXAUTO
MSEI Symbol	NA
ISIN	INE090B01011
Name of the company	OMAX AUTOS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes										

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities													
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders (III)	up equity	equity shares	underlying Depository	held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a			
	held (IV) held (VI) held (VI) $(V)+(VI)$	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)								
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	19	12257619			12257619	57.31	12257619		12257619	57.31			
(B)	Public	14263	9130594			9130594	42.69	9130594		9130594	42.69			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	14282	21388213			21388213	100	21388213		21388213	100			

		Table	e I - Summa	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category (I)	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		encumbered   Number v	Number of equity shares	
	shareholder (II)		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				57.31					12257619
(B)	Public				42.69					8839824
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					21097443

			N. C	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voting (XIV)		7) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group		•	•	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	16	7743685			7743685	36.21	7743685		7743685	36.21
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	4513934			4513934	21.1	4513934		4513934	21.1
Sub-Total (A)(1)		19	12257619			12257619	57.31	12257619		12257619	57.31
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		19	12257619			12257619	57.31	12257619		12257619	57.31
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder			•		•
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	13577	5267348			5267348	24.63	5267348		5267348	24.63
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual	28	2232689			2232689	10.44	2232689		2232689	10.44

	shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.									
(e)	Any Other (specify)	658	1630557			1630557	7.62	1630557	1630557	7.62
Sub-Total (B)(3)		14263	9130594			9130594	42.69	9130594	9130594	42.69
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		14263	9130594			9130594	42.69	9130594	9130594	42.69
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non I	Public sharehold	ler		
Total ( A+B+C2)		14282	21388213			21388213	100	21388213	21388213	100
Total (A+B+C)		14282	21388213			21388213	100	21388213	21388213	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mote	er Gro	ир	
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in	
A	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup		•		
(1)	Indian									
(a)				36.21					7743685	
(d)				21.1					4513934	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				57.31					12257619	
(2)	Foreign					•		•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				57.31					12257619	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Public shareholder		•		•		
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutio	ns								
(a(i))				24.63					4980678	
(a(ii))				10.44					2232689	
(e)				7.62					1626457	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				42.69					8839824	

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				42.69					8839824		
С	Table IV - Stat	e IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder									
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					21097443		
Total (A+B+C)				100					21097443		

		Indivi	duals/Hindu ı	ındivided Fa	mily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JATENDER KUMAR MEHTA	RAVINDER KUMAR MEHTA	S K MEHTA HUF	S M MEHTA HUF	VIVEK MEHTA	DEVASHISH MEHTA	ATUL MEHT.
PAN (II)	ACDPM6847N	ABQPM8840B	AABHS3609E	AAIHS6216E	AAXPM2685C	BABPM5536K	ADQPM6653
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2312556	993782	951300	872950	678256	510000	465732
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2312556	993782	951300	872950	678256	510000	465732
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.81	4.65	4.45	4.08	3.17	2.38	2.18
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securition	es (IX)	•			
Class eg:X	2312556	993782	951300	872950	678256	510000	465732
Class eg:y							
Total	2312556	993782	951300	872950	678256	510000	465732
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.81	4.65	4.45	4.08	3.17	2.38	2.18
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.81	4.65	4.45	4.08	3.17	2.38	2.18
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	vise encumbered (2	XIII)	•	•		
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2312556	993782	951300	872950	678256	510000	465732
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

		Indiv	iduals/Hindu	undivided Fa	mily		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KIRAN MEHTA	USHA MEHTA	AMIT MEHTA	NIDHI MEHTA	J K MEHTA HUF	SATENDRA MOHAN MEHTA	S K MEHTA
PAN (II)	AFQPM4561D	AATPM2144C	AASPM5886C	AFQPM7250P	AABHJ9114P	ABBPM8879K	ABBPM8876
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	201600	200000	180000	145272	83500	78237	64200
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	201600	200000	180000	145272	83500	78237	64200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.94	0.94	0.84	0.68	0.39	0.37	0.3
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securit	ies (IX)				•
Class eg:X	201600	200000	180000	145272	83500	78237	64200
Class eg:y							
Total	201600	200000	180000	145272	83500	78237	64200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.94	0.94	0.84	0.68	0.39	0.37	0.3
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.94	0.94	0.84	0.68	0.39	0.37	0.3
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	vise encumbered	(XIII)	•	•		
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	201600	200000	180000	145272	83500	78237	64200
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family									
Searial No.	15	16	17						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAVINDER MEHTA HUF	VEDANJALI MEHTA	WARUN MEHTA	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AADHR7965N	BDRPM0212P	AFLPM9412L	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4500	1800	0	7743685					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4500	1800	0	7743685					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)		0.01	0	36.21					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securitie	s (IX)	•						
Class eg:X	4500	1800	0	7743685					
Class eg:y									
Total	4500	1800	0	7743685					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.02	0.01	0	36.21					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying									

Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	0.01	0	36.21
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (X	III)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4500	1800	0	7743685
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	1	2	3					
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to g back				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Forerunner Capital Investments Limited  Dimension Electronics Private Ltd  Gold River Realtors Private Limited							
PAN (II)	AAACF4759N	AABCD9113D	AACCG7950L	Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4272161	146662	95111	4513934				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4272161	146662	95111	4513934				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.97	0.69	0.44	21.1				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securiti	es (IX)						
Class eg: X	4272161	146662	95111	4513934				
Class eg:y								
Total	4272161	146662	95111	4513934				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	19.97	0.69	0.44	21.1				
No. Of Shares								

Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.97	0.69	0.44	21.1
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (X	XIII)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4272161	146662	95111	4513934
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholde	ers holding nominal share capital i	n excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Lakshmi Narain Goel	Santosh Sitaram Goenka	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAAPG1380M	AACPG6728R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	235100	611660	846760
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	235100	611660	846760
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.1	2.86	3.96
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (	(IX)	
Class eg: X	235100	611660	846760
Class eg:y			
Total	235100	611660	846760
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.1	2.86	3.96
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying			

Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.1	2.86	3.96
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	235100	611660	846760
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

## significant beneficial owners

	Total						11	0	0						
ıder ıar ta	ACDPM6847N		India		J K Mehta HUF	ААВНЈ9114Р		India		11			No	No	02-09
le	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)		Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	acqui of signi bener intere
ils of the SBO			Details of the registered owner			Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:  Whether by virtue of:				Date creat					